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NESCAFE GOLD Cappuccino Unsweetened Taste 50 sachets 710g
Short Product Name:
NESCAFE GOLD Cappuccino Unsweetened sachets

Instant coffee beverage. Unsweetened taste.

Traded Unit GTIN: 07613034651563   Internal GTIN: 7613034651563   Supplier : Nestle UK   Suppliers Product Code : 12405012

Reference Intake
Each 100ml portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1634kJ

389kcal
13.9g 11.8g 27.2g 1.72g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100ml: Energy 1634kJ 389kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100ml

Energy 1634kJ 

389kCal

Carbohydrates 49g

of which sugars 27.2g

Fat 13.9g

of which saturates 11.8g

Fibre 5.8g

Protein 13.2g

Salt 1.72g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Contains MILK and LACTOSE

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Skimmed MILK Powder (31%), Glucose Syrup, Coffee (16%) [Instant Coffee (15.5%), Roast and Ground Coffee], Coconut Oil, LACTOSE, Acidity Regulators (Sodium Bicarbonate, Citric Acid), Salt, Natural

Flavourings.

Supplier's Product Code : 12405012

Product Added : 06 January 2022

Last Updated by Supplier : 06 January 2022

erudus id : 9f1910c6a6054fd7aa4a0aa88df37066

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac

2023 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 25 Sep 2023 09:23:37

http://erudus.com

	NESCAFE GOLD Cappuccino Unsweetened Taste 50 sachets 710g
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


